
TRANSFINDER  Page 1   
(79.001 To Pigeon River - Blue Bus)

       03/25/2025

TRIP ID 79.001 To Pigeon River - Blue Bus     
 
 

 Stop Description City Approximate Stop Time

 Depart  Prigge's Bus Sheboygan 7:52 AM  

 Pine Bluff Dr & Jay Rd Sheboygan 8:02 AM  

 Lakeshore Rd & Waverly Ct Sheboygan Town 8:05 AM  

 Hidden Creek Dr & Playbird Rd Mosel 8:07 AM  

 Hidden Creek Dr & Skylark Dr Sheboygan 8:08 AM  

 Green Meadow Pl & Treeline Ter Sheboygan Town 8:10 AM  

 Green Meadow Pl & Wild Meadow Dr Sheboygan Town 8:13 AM  

 N Field Dr & Pineview Ln Sheboygan 8:16 AM  

 N 30th St & N 31st St Sheboygan 8:19 AM  

 2317 Mill Rd Sheboygan 8:21 AM  

 4224 Najacht Rds Sheboygan Town 8:23 AM  

 Ridge Ct Apts Sheboygan 8:28 AM  

 Eisner Ave & N 13th St Sheboygan 8:28 AM  

 Pigeon River (use Pershing Ave gate)(079) Sheboygan 8:30 AM  

 Pigeon River Bus PU/DO Sheboygan 8:30 AM  

 Arrive  Prigge's Bus Sheboygan 8:40 AM  
         
 


